
1 Woody's JR. Team #1
Lexie Flees Daniel Smart Carleigh Smart Robert Hoff Annabelle Kapellen W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Jr. Leag. Class C Cat. Jr. Leag. Class D Cat. Jr. Leag. Class B Cat. Jr. Leag. Class B Cat. Jr. 7 8
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 13 13 13.00 7.7 20.7 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 112.5 W 8 108.0
2 24 44 22.00 2.8 24.0 23 36 18.00 7.7 23.9 21 43 21.50 1.4 22.4 24 43 21.50 3.5 24.0 24 45 22.50 2.1 24.0 118.3 L 7 119.0
3 20 64 21.33 1.4 21.4 22 58 19.33 4.2 23.9 21 64 21.33 2.1 23.1 22 65 21.67 2.1 23.9 25 70 23.33 1.4 25.0 117.3 L 10 117.9
4 24 88 22.00 2.1 24.0 24 82 20.50 3.5 24.0 24 88 22.00 2.1 24.0 24 89 22.25 1.4 24.0 22 92 23.00 0.7 22.7 118.7 W 2 115.0
5 24 112 22.40 1.4 24.0 21 103 20.60 2.8 23.8 22 110 22.00 1.4 23.4 23 112 22.40 1.4 23.9 21 113 22.60 0.7 21.7 116.8 L 4 119.7
6 23 135 22.50 1.4 23.9 21 124 20.67 2.1 23.1 24 134 22.33 1.4 24.0 25 137 22.83 1.4 25.0 21 134 22.33 0.7 21.7 117.7 W 9 109.5
7 24 159 22.71 1.4 24.0 20 144 20.57 2.1 22.1 19 153 21.86 1.4 20.4 25 162 23.14 0.7 25.0 22 156 22.29 1.4 23.4 114.9 L 5 117.6
8 24 183 22.88 0.7 24.0 20 164 20.50 2.1 22.1 23 176 22.00 1.4 23.9 25 187 23.38 0.7 25.0 23 179 22.38 1.4 23.9 118.9 W 3 118.1
9 23 206 22.89 0.7 23.7 22 186 20.67 2.8 23.9 20 196 21.78 1.4 21.4 23 210 23.33 0.7 23.7 24 203 22.56 1.4 24.0 116.7 W 6 114.6
10 23 229 22.90 0.7 23.7 21 207 20.70 2.1 23.1 23 219 21.90 1.4 23.9 24 234 23.40 0.7 24.0 23 226 22.60 0.7 23.7 118.4 W 8 111.9
11 24 253 23.00 0.7 24.0 20 227 20.64 2.1 22.1 24 243 22.09 1.4 24.0 19 253 23.00 0.7 19.7 24 250 22.73 0.7 24.0 113.8 L 7 117.0
12 21 274 22.83 0.7 21.7 22 249 20.75 2.1 23.9 24 267 22.25 1.4 24.0 19 272 22.67 0.7 19.7 23 273 22.75 0.7 23.7 113.0 W 10 112.2
13 22 296 22.77 0.7 22.7 24 273 21.00 2.1 24.0 24 291 22.38 1.4 24.0 23 296 22.77 0.7 23.7 94.4 L 2 121.4
14 23 319 22.79 0.7 23.7 20 293 20.93 2.1 22.1 20 311 22.21 1.4 21.4 23 319 22.79 0.7 23.7 90.9 L 4 116.1
15 23 342 22.80 0.7 23.7 22 315 21.00 2.1 23.9 25 336 22.40 1.4 25.0 24 343 22.87 0.7 24.0 96.6 L 9 113.8

Team#



2 Engman Const. Team #2
Ryan Birkenmeier Andrew Schmidt Kyle Wojicechowski Tim Engman Nate Birkenmeier W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 11 4
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 24 24 24.00 24.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 24 24.00 24.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 119.1 W 10 115.2
2 22 46 23.00 22.0 20 43 21.50 0.7 20.7 22 46 23.00 22.0 23 46 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 47 23.50 0.7 24.0 112.4 W 9 104.9
3 19 65 21.67 0.7 19.7 22 65 21.67 2.1 23.9 22 68 22.67 0.7 22.7 25 71 23.67 0.7 25.0 22 69 23.00 0.7 22.7 114.0 W 4 108.6
4 22 87 21.75 1.4 23.4 23 88 22.00 1.4 23.9 24 92 23.00 0.7 24.0 21 92 23.00 21.0 22 91 22.75 0.7 22.7 115.0 L 1 118.7
5 23 110 22.00 1.4 23.9 23 111 22.20 1.4 23.9 25 117 23.40 0.7 25.0 25 117 23.40 0.7 25.0 23 114 22.80 0.7 23.7 121.5 W 5 115.6
6 18 128 21.33 1.4 19.4 21 132 22.00 1.4 22.4 24 141 23.50 0.7 24.0 22 139 23.17 0.7 22.7 23 137 22.83 0.7 23.7 112.2 L 3 114.4
7 20 148 21.14 2.1 22.1 21 153 21.86 1.4 22.4 24 165 23.57 0.7 24.0 25 164 23.43 0.7 25.0 23 160 22.86 0.7 23.7 117.2 W 6 109.8
8 24 172 21.50 2.1 24.0 24 177 22.13 1.4 24.0 25 190 23.75 25.0 20 184 23.00 0.7 20.7 24 184 23.00 0.7 24.0 117.7 W 8 113.3
9 22 194 21.56 2.1 23.9 23 200 22.22 1.4 23.9 25 215 23.89 25.0 23 207 23.00 0.7 23.7 23 207 23.00 0.7 23.7 120.2 W 7 113.3
10 23 217 21.70 1.4 23.9 23 223 22.30 1.4 23.9 22 237 23.70 22.0 21 228 22.80 0.7 21.7 22 229 22.90 0.7 22.7 114.2 L 10 116.3
11 22 239 21.73 1.4 23.4 20 243 22.09 1.4 21.4 24 261 23.73 24.0 22 250 22.73 0.7 22.7 24 253 23.00 0.7 24.0 115.5 W 9 106.2
12 22 261 21.75 1.4 23.4 24 267 22.25 1.4 24.0 20 281 23.42 20.0 24 274 22.83 0.7 24.0 23 276 23.00 0.7 23.7 115.1 W 4 111.9
13 22 283 21.77 1.4 23.4 24 291 22.38 1.4 24.0 25 306 23.54 0.7 25.0 25 299 23.00 0.7 25.0 24 300 23.08 0.7 24.0 121.4 W 1 94.4
14 18 301 21.50 1.4 19.4 24 315 22.50 1.4 24.0 24 330 23.57 24.0 24 323 23.07 0.7 24.0 21 321 22.93 0.7 21.7 113.1 W 5 107.2
15 21 322 21.47 2.1 23.1 20 335 22.33 1.4 21.4 24 354 23.60 24.0 23 346 23.07 0.7 23.7 23 344 22.93 0.7 23.7 115.9 L 3 117.4

Team#



3 Auto Select Team #3
Keith "Butch" Raasch Dan Kellner Dalton Kellner David Tryba Gunner Kellner W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 8 7
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 24 24 24.00 24.0 25 25 25.00 25.0 25 25 25.00 25.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 120.8 W 9 111.3
2 24 48 24.00 24.0 24 49 24.50 24.0 23 48 24.00 23.0 20 43 21.50 0.7 20.7 20 41 20.50 2.1 22.1 113.8 L 6 118.0
3 20 68 22.67 20.0 23 72 24.00 23.0 21 69 23.00 21.0 19 62 20.67 2.1 21.1 23 64 21.33 2.8 23.9 109.0 L 8 111.8
4 20 88 22.00 0.7 20.7 22 94 23.50 22.0 25 94 23.50 0.7 25.0 20 82 20.50 2.1 22.1 23 87 21.75 2.1 23.9 113.7 L 7 116.8
5 23 111 22.20 1.4 23.9 24 118 23.60 0.7 24.0 24 118 23.60 0.7 24.0 22 104 20.80 2.8 23.9 23 110 22.00 1.4 23.9 119.7 W 10 118.8
6 23 134 22.33 1.4 23.9 23 141 23.50 23.0 24 142 23.67 24.0 21 125 20.83 2.1 23.1 19 129 21.50 1.4 20.4 114.4 W 2 112.2
7 24 158 22.57 1.4 24.0 24 165 23.57 0.7 24.0 24 166 23.71 24.0 21 146 20.86 2.1 23.1 24 153 21.86 2.1 24.0 119.1 W 4 118.9
8 23 181 22.63 0.7 23.7 24 189 23.63 24.0 23 189 23.63 23.0 24 170 21.25 2.1 24.0 22 175 21.88 1.4 23.4 118.1 L 1 118.9
9 23 204 22.67 0.7 23.7 22 211 23.44 22.0 22 211 23.44 22.0 23 193 21.44 2.1 23.9 21 196 21.78 1.4 22.4 114.0 L 5 121.9
10 23 227 22.70 0.7 23.7 24 235 23.50 0.7 24.0 22 233 23.30 0.7 22.7 25 218 21.80 2.1 25.0 25 221 22.10 1.4 25.0 120.4 W 9 112.4
11 21 248 22.55 0.7 21.7 23 258 23.45 0.7 23.7 24 257 23.36 0.7 24.0 24 242 22.00 1.4 24.0 24 245 22.27 1.4 24.0 117.4 W 6 89.9
12 22 270 22.50 0.7 22.7 24 282 23.50 0.7 24.0 25 282 23.50 0.7 25.0 23 265 22.08 1.4 23.9 21 266 22.17 1.4 22.4 118.0 W 8 103.0
13 22 292 22.46 1.4 23.4 24 306 23.54 0.7 24.0 24 306 23.54 0.7 24.0 18 283 21.77 1.4 19.4 21 287 22.08 1.4 22.4 113.2 L 7 120.2
14 21 313 22.36 1.4 22.4 22 328 23.43 22.0 23 329 23.50 23.0 23 306 21.86 1.4 23.9 25 312 22.29 1.4 25.0 116.3 L 10 119.5
15 23 336 22.40 1.4 23.9 23 351 23.40 0.7 23.7 24 353 23.53 0.7 24.0 22 328 21.87 1.4 23.4 21 333 22.20 1.4 22.4 117.4 W 2 115.9

Team#



4 Van Ert Team #4
Glenn Hamerly Mike Loomis Jack Parlier Katie Hanke Dean Little W L T

Wk Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Ladys Leag. Class C Cat. Mens 11 4
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 24 24 24.00 24.0 25 25 25.00 25.0 24 24 24.00 24.0 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 119.2 W 7 116.8
2 25 49 24.50 25.0 25 50 25.00 25.0 21 45 22.50 21.0 18 38 19.00 2.8 20.8 24 46 23.00 1.4 24.0 115.8 W 10 113.9
3 24 73 24.33 24.0 24 74 24.67 24.0 22 67 22.33 1.4 23.4 10 48 16.00 3.5 13.5 23 69 23.00 0.7 23.7 108.6 L 2 114.0
4 25 98 24.50 25.0 24 98 24.50 24.0 23 90 22.50 1.4 23.9 22 70 17.50 5.6 23.9 21 90 22.50 0.7 21.7 118.5 L 9 118.8
5 25 123 24.60 25.0 23 121 24.20 23.0 23 113 22.60 1.4 23.9 23 93 18.60 4.9 23.9 23 113 22.60 1.4 23.9 119.7 W 1 116.8
6 24 147 24.50 24.0 25 146 24.33 25.0 23 136 22.67 0.7 23.7 23 116 19.33 3.5 23.9 22 135 22.50 0.7 22.7 119.3 W 5 118.8
7 23 170 24.29 23.0 25 171 24.43 25.0 24 160 22.86 0.7 24.0 20 136 19.43 3.5 23.5 22 157 22.43 1.4 23.4 118.9 L 3 119.1
8 25 195 24.38 25.0 25 196 24.50 25.0 21 181 22.63 0.7 21.7 17 153 19.13 3.5 20.5 24 181 22.63 1.4 24.0 116.2 W 6 112.1
9 24 219 24.33 24.0 22 218 24.22 22.0 24 205 22.78 0.7 24.0 20 173 19.22 3.5 23.5 23 204 22.67 0.7 23.7 117.2 W 8 110.9
10 25 244 24.40 25.0 25 243 24.30 25.0 20 225 22.50 0.7 20.7 19 192 19.20 3.5 22.5 20 224 22.40 0.7 20.7 113.9 W 7 113.3
11 24 268 24.36 24.0 22 265 24.09 22.0 22 247 22.45 1.4 23.4 20 212 19.27 3.5 23.5 19 243 22.09 1.4 20.4 113.3 W 10 110.0
12 24 292 24.33 24.0 23 288 24.00 23.0 24 271 22.58 1.4 24.0 16 228 19.00 3.5 19.5 20 263 21.92 1.4 21.4 111.9 L 2 115.1
13 23 315 24.23 23.0 24 312 24.00 24.0 23 294 22.62 0.7 23.7 16 244 18.77 3.5 19.5 24 287 22.08 1.4 24.0 114.2 W 9 104.7
14 24 339 24.21 24.0 23 335 23.93 23.0 21 315 22.50 0.7 21.7 20 264 18.86 3.5 23.5 23 310 22.14 1.4 23.9 116.1 W 1 90.9
15 24 363 24.20 24.0 23 358 23.87 23.0 21 336 22.40 1.4 22.4 25 289 19.27 3.5 25.0 24 334 22.27 1.4 24.0 118.4 W 5 118.0

Team#



5 19th Hole Team #5
Bruce Wagner Don Wagner Don Hildebrandt Chris Morgan Jacob Wendorf aka "Da Prez" W L T

Wk Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens 10 5
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 24 24.00 24.0 117.3 W 6 114.9
2 22 44 22.00 1.4 23.4 25 46 23.00 2.1 25.0 18 39 19.50 2.1 20.1 21 44 22.00 0.7 21.7 23 47 23.50 23.0 113.2 L 8 116.8
3 24 68 22.67 1.4 24.0 23 69 23.00 0.7 23.7 22 61 20.33 3.5 23.9 18 62 20.67 1.4 19.4 24 71 23.67 0.7 24.0 115.0 W 7 114.4
4 25 93 23.25 0.7 25.0 23 92 23.00 0.7 23.7 21 82 20.50 2.8 23.8 21 83 20.75 2.1 23.1 25 96 24.00 25.0 120.6 W 10 114.8
5 23 116 23.20 0.7 23.7 24 116 23.20 0.7 24.0 18 100 20.00 2.8 20.8 21 104 20.80 2.1 23.1 24 120 24.00 24.0 115.6 L 2 121.5
6 25 141 23.50 0.7 25.0 24 140 23.33 0.7 24.0 22 122 20.33 2.8 23.9 22 126 21.00 2.1 23.9 22 142 23.67 22.0 118.8 L 4 119.3
7 25 166 23.71 0.7 25.0 22 162 23.14 0.7 22.7 19 141 20.14 2.8 21.8 21 147 21.00 2.1 23.1 25 167 23.86 25.0 117.6 W 1 114.9
8 24 190 23.75 24.0 23 185 23.13 0.7 23.7 22 163 20.38 2.8 23.9 23 170 21.25 2.1 23.9 19 186 23.25 19.0 114.5 W 9 109.3
9 24 214 23.78 24.0 25 210 23.33 0.7 25.0 23 186 20.67 2.8 23.9 24 194 21.56 2.1 24.0 25 211 23.44 0.7 25.0 121.9 W 3 114.0
10 24 238 23.80 24.0 23 233 23.30 0.7 23.7 19 205 20.50 2.1 21.1 25 219 21.90 1.4 25.0 21 232 23.20 0.7 21.7 115.5 W 6 91.2
11 25 263 23.91 25.0 25 258 23.45 0.7 25.0 21 226 20.55 2.8 23.8 22 241 21.91 1.4 23.4 23 255 23.18 0.7 23.7 120.9 W 8 106.6
12 25 288 24.00 25.0 24 282 23.50 0.7 24.0 23 249 20.75 2.1 23.9 21 262 21.83 1.4 22.4 23 278 23.17 0.7 23.7 119.0 W 7 118.3
13 25 313 24.08 25.0 24 306 23.54 0.7 24.0 24 273 21.00 2.1 24.0 25 287 22.08 1.4 25.0 22 300 23.08 0.7 22.7 120.7 W 10 111.1
14 23 336 24.00 23.0 25 331 23.64 25.0 19 292 20.86 2.1 21.1 22 309 22.07 1.4 23.4 14 314 22.43 0.7 14.7 107.2 L 2 113.1
15 24 360 24.00 24.0 24 355 23.67 24.0 19 311 20.73 2.1 21.1 23 332 22.13 1.4 23.9 25 339 22.60 1.4 25.0 118.0 L 4 118.4

Team#



6 Wall 2 Wall Team #6
Dave Thompson Steve Thompson Dennis Bradley Mike Stenstrom Todd Piskula W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens 4 11
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 18 18 18.00 4.2 22.2 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 114.9 L 5 117.3
2 22 43 21.50 2.1 23.9 22 43 21.50 2.1 23.9 22 43 21.50 2.1 23.9 20 38 19.00 4.2 23.9 21 43 21.50 1.4 22.4 118.0 W 3 113.8
3 23 66 22.00 2.1 23.9 21 64 21.33 2.1 23.1 21 64 21.33 2.1 23.1 18 56 18.67 3.5 21.5 22 65 21.67 2.1 23.9 115.5 W 9 113.0
4 22 88 22.00 1.4 23.4 24 88 22.00 2.1 24.0 23 87 21.75 2.1 23.9 21 77 19.25 3.5 23.9 22 87 21.75 1.4 23.4 118.6 W 8 110.9
5 15 103 20.60 1.4 16.4 21 109 21.80 1.4 22.4 21 108 21.60 1.4 22.4 23 100 20.00 3.5 23.9 19 106 21.20 1.4 20.4 105.5 L 7 111.1
6 25 128 21.33 2.1 25.0 23 132 22.00 1.4 23.9 21 129 21.50 1.4 22.4 23 123 20.50 2.8 23.9 19 125 20.83 2.1 21.1 116.3 W 10 109.5
7 22 150 21.43 2.1 23.9 23 155 22.14 1.4 23.9 21 150 21.43 2.1 23.1 13 136 19.43 2.8 15.8 21 146 20.86 2.1 23.1 109.8 L 2 117.2
8 21 171 21.38 2.1 23.1 21 176 22.00 1.4 22.4 21 171 21.38 2.1 23.1 16 152 19.00 3.5 19.5 24 170 21.25 2.1 24.0 112.1 L 4 116.2
9 19 190 21.11 2.1 21.1 23 199 22.11 1.4 23.9 24 195 21.67 2.1 24.0 20 172 19.11 3.5 23.5 20 190 21.11 2.1 22.1 114.6 L 1 116.7
10 22 212 21.20 2.1 23.9 23 222 22.20 1.4 23.9 16 188 18.80 3.5 19.5 22 212 21.20 2.1 23.9 91.2 L 5 115.5
11 20 232 21.09 2.1 22.1 22 244 22.18 1.4 23.4 17 205 18.64 3.5 20.5 22 234 21.27 2.1 23.9 89.9 L 3 117.4
12 19 251 20.92 2.1 21.1 22 266 22.17 1.4 23.4 20 225 18.75 3.5 23.5 20 254 21.17 2.1 22.1 90.1 L 9 113.9
13 19 270 20.77 2.1 21.1 18 284 21.85 1.4 19.4 23 248 19.08 3.5 23.9 19 273 21.00 2.1 21.1 85.5 L 8 112.5
14 19 289 20.64 2.1 21.1 24 308 22.00 1.4 24.0 20 268 19.14 3.5 23.5 20 293 20.93 2.1 22.1 90.7 L 7 110.3
15 22 311 20.73 2.1 23.9 20 328 21.87 1.4 21.4 22 290 19.33 3.5 23.9 21 314 20.93 2.1 23.1 92.3 L 10 117.7

Team#



7 Magoo's Team #7
Harvey Wolff Pat Washburn Al Greasby Doug Doede Scott Flees W L T

Wk Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 10 5
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 25 25 25.00 25.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 116.8 L 4 119.2
2 25 50 25.00 25.0 23 46 23.00 0.7 23.7 25 45 22.50 2.8 25.0 19 38 19.00 3.5 22.5 20 40 20.00 2.8 22.8 119.0 W 1 118.3
3 25 75 25.00 25.0 23 69 23.00 0.7 23.7 22 67 22.33 1.4 23.4 19 57 19.00 3.5 22.5 17 57 19.00 2.8 19.8 114.4 L 5 115.0
4 24 99 24.75 24.0 25 94 23.50 0.7 25.0 20 87 21.75 1.4 21.4 21 78 19.50 3.5 23.9 19 76 19.00 3.5 22.5 116.8 W 3 113.7
5 23 122 24.40 23.0 22 116 23.20 0.7 22.7 22 109 21.80 1.4 23.4 18 96 19.20 3.5 21.5 17 93 18.60 3.5 20.5 111.1 W 6 105.5
6 25 147 24.50 25.0 24 140 23.33 0.7 24.0 21 130 21.67 1.4 22.4 21 117 19.50 3.5 23.9 19 112 18.67 3.5 22.5 117.8 W 8 108.1
7 25 172 24.57 25.0 23 163 23.29 0.7 23.7 22 152 21.71 1.4 23.4 24 141 20.14 3.5 24.0 21 133 19.00 3.5 23.9 120.0 W 9 115.2
8 25 197 24.63 25.0 25 188 23.50 0.7 25.0 21 173 21.63 1.4 22.4 22 163 20.38 2.8 23.9 21 154 19.25 3.5 23.9 120.2 W 10 118.8
9 24 221 24.56 24.0 24 212 23.56 0.7 24.0 24 197 21.89 1.4 24.0 19 182 20.22 2.8 21.8 16 170 18.89 3.5 19.5 113.3 L 2 120.2
10 25 246 24.60 25.0 23 235 23.50 23.0 24 221 22.10 1.4 24.0 19 201 20.10 2.8 21.8 16 186 18.60 3.5 19.5 113.3 L 4 113.9
11 25 271 24.64 25.0 23 258 23.45 0.7 23.7 24 245 22.27 1.4 24.0 19 220 20.00 2.8 21.8 19 205 18.64 3.5 22.5 117.0 W 1 113.8
12 25 296 24.67 25.0 23 281 23.42 0.7 23.7 23 268 22.33 1.4 23.9 19 239 19.92 2.8 21.8 22 227 18.92 3.5 23.9 118.3 L 5 119.0
13 25 321 24.69 25.0 25 306 23.54 0.7 25.0 23 291 22.38 1.4 23.9 20 259 19.92 2.8 22.8 20 247 19.00 3.5 23.5 120.2 W 3 113.2
14 22 343 24.50 22.0 25 331 23.64 25.0 24 315 22.50 1.4 24.0 19 278 19.86 2.8 21.8 14 261 18.64 3.5 17.5 110.3 W 6 90.7
15 23 366 24.40 23.0 23 354 23.60 23.0 23 338 22.53 1.4 23.9 19 297 19.80 2.8 21.8 24 285 19.00 3.5 24.0 115.7 W 8 113.1

Team#



8 Kluck's Team #8
Craig Nejedlo Mike Beck Jeff Wirkus Tytan Gress Matt Kuklinski W L T

Wk Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 3 12
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 14 14 14.00 7 21.0 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 13 13 13.00 7.7 20.7 15 15 15.00 6.3 21.3 108.0 L 1 112.5
2 15 29 14.50 7 22.0 20 39 19.50 3.5 23.5 20 39 19.50 3.5 23.5 18 31 15.50 7.7 23.9 19 34 17.00 6.3 23.9 116.8 W 5 113.2
3 16 45 15.00 7 23.0 18 57 19.00 3.5 21.5 16 55 18.33 3.5 19.5 19 50 16.67 6.3 23.9 19 53 17.67 4.9 23.9 111.8 W 3 109.0
4 16 61 15.25 6.3 22.3 19 76 19.00 3.5 22.5 24 79 19.75 4.2 24.0 16 66 16.50 4.9 20.9 17 70 17.50 4.2 21.2 110.9 L 6 118.6
5 16 77 15.40 6.3 22.3 13 89 17.80 3.5 16.5 21 100 20.00 2.8 23.8 21 87 17.40 5.6 23.9 21 91 18.20 4.9 23.9 110.4 L 9 112.1
6 15 92 15.33 6.3 21.3 14 103 17.17 4.2 18.2 18 118 19.67 2.8 20.8 22 109 18.17 4.9 23.9 21 112 18.67 4.2 23.9 108.1 L 7 117.8
7 16 108 15.43 6.3 22.3 20 123 17.57 4.9 23.9 16 134 19.14 2.8 18.8 23 132 18.86 4.2 23.9 16 128 18.29 3.5 19.5 108.4 L 10 118.7
8 14 122 15.25 6.3 20.3 17 140 17.50 4.2 21.2 24 158 19.75 3.5 24.0 23 155 19.38 3.5 23.9 20 148 18.50 4.2 23.9 113.3 L 2 117.7
9 12 134 14.89 6.3 18.3 16 156 17.33 4.9 20.9 23 181 20.11 2.8 23.9 22 177 19.67 3.5 23.9 20 168 18.67 4.2 23.9 110.9 L 4 117.2
10 15 149 14.90 6.3 21.3 15 171 17.10 4.9 19.9 20 201 20.10 2.8 22.8 24 201 20.10 2.8 24.0 21 189 18.90 3.5 23.9 111.9 L 1 118.4
11 15 164 14.91 6.3 21.3 10 181 16.45 4.9 14.9 22 223 20.27 2.8 23.9 24 225 20.45 2.8 24.0 19 208 18.91 3.5 22.5 106.6 L 5 120.9
12 13 177 14.75 6.3 19.3 16 197 16.42 5.6 21.6 17 240 20.00 2.8 19.8 21 246 20.50 2.8 23.8 15 223 18.58 3.5 18.5 103.0 L 3 118.0
13 17 194 14.92 6.3 23.3 20 217 16.69 5.6 23.9 15 255 19.62 2.8 17.8 24 270 20.77 2.8 24.0 20 243 18.69 3.5 23.5 112.5 W 6 85.5
14 13 207 14.79 6.3 19.3 12 229 16.36 4.9 16.9 19 274 19.57 2.8 21.8 22 292 20.86 2.1 23.9 11 254 18.14 3.5 14.5 96.4 L 9 117.4
15 17 224 14.93 6.3 23.3 18 247 16.47 5.6 23.6 23 297 19.80 2.8 23.9 19 311 20.73 2.1 21.1 17 271 18.07 4.2 21.2 113.1 L 7 115.7

Team#



9 Just a Little Off! Team #9
Dan Mortensen Ron Rutta Joe Muzynoski Matthew Muzynoski Mark Hall W L T

Wk Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class E Cat. Mens 6 9
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 18 18 18.00 4.2 22.2 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 14 14 14.00 7 21.0 16 16 16.00 5.6 21.6 111.3 L 3 120.8
2 16 39 19.50 0.7 16.7 20 38 19.00 4.2 23.9 20 40 20.00 2.8 22.8 22 36 18.00 7 23.9 12 28 14.00 5.6 17.6 104.9 L 2 112.4
3 19 58 19.33 3.5 22.5 19 57 19.00 3.5 22.5 21 61 20.33 2.8 23.8 19 55 18.33 4.2 23.2 14 42 14.00 7 21.0 113.0 L 6 115.5
4 22 80 20.00 3.5 23.9 22 79 19.75 3.5 23.9 23 84 21.00 2.8 23.9 19 74 18.50 4.2 23.2 17 59 14.75 7 23.9 118.8 W 4 118.5
5 21 101 20.20 2.8 23.8 20 99 19.80 2.8 22.8 24 108 21.60 2.1 24.0 17 91 18.20 4.2 21.2 14 73 14.60 6.3 20.3 112.1 W 8 110.4
6 19 120 20.00 2.8 21.8 21 120 20.00 2.8 23.8 20 128 21.33 1.4 21.4 16 107 17.83 4.2 20.2 16 89 14.83 6.3 22.3 109.5 L 1 117.7
7 23 143 20.43 2.8 23.9 23 143 20.43 2.8 23.9 22 150 21.43 2.1 23.9 17 124 17.71 4.2 21.2 16 105 15.00 6.3 22.3 115.2 L 7 120.0
8 19 162 20.25 2.8 21.8 22 165 20.63 2.8 23.9 21 171 21.38 2.1 23.1 15 139 17.38 4.2 19.2 15 120 15.00 6.3 21.3 109.3 L 5 114.5
9 20 182 20.22 2.8 22.8 22 187 20.78 2.1 23.9 24 195 21.67 2.1 24.0 21 160 17.78 4.9 23.9 19 139 15.44 6.3 23.9 118.5 W 10 112.0
10 18 200 20.00 2.8 20.8 19 206 20.60 2.1 21.1 22 217 21.70 1.4 23.4 19 179 17.90 4.2 23.2 21 160 16.00 6.3 23.9 112.4 L 3 120.4
11 16 216 19.64 2.8 18.8 23 229 20.82 2.1 23.9 17 234 21.27 1.4 18.4 17 196 17.82 4.2 21.2 20 180 16.36 5.6 23.9 106.2 L 2 115.5
12 20 236 19.67 2.8 22.8 22 251 20.92 2.1 23.9 19 253 21.08 2.1 21.1 18 214 17.83 4.2 22.2 19 199 16.58 5.6 23.9 113.9 W 6 90.1
13 15 251 19.31 2.8 17.8 22 273 21.00 2.1 23.9 22 275 21.15 2.1 23.9 17 231 17.77 4.2 21.2 13 212 16.31 4.9 17.9 104.7 L 4 114.2
14 23 274 19.57 3.5 23.9 22 295 21.07 2.1 23.9 21 296 21.14 2.1 23.1 21 252 18.00 4.2 23.9 17 229 16.36 5.6 22.6 117.4 W 8 96.4
15 17 291 19.40 2.8 19.8 23 318 21.20 2.1 23.9 24 320 21.33 2.1 24.0 18 270 18.00 4.2 22.2 20 249 16.60 5.6 23.9 113.8 W 1 96.6

Team#



10 C-Ville Truckers Team #10
Mike Harbath Dave Prothero Luke Martin Douglas Mortensen Harry Frankfurth W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens 5 10
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 24 24 24.00 24.0 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 15 15 15.00 6.3 21.3 115.2 L 2 119.1
2 22 42 21.00 2.8 23.9 25 49 24.50 25.0 21 43 21.50 1.4 22.4 18 41 20.50 0.7 18.7 19 34 17.00 6.3 23.9 113.9 L 4 115.8
3 25 67 22.33 2.1 25.0 23 72 24.00 23.0 20 63 21.00 2.1 22.1 21 62 20.67 2.8 23.8 24 58 19.33 4.9 24.0 117.9 W 1 117.3
4 23 90 22.50 1.4 23.9 24 96 24.00 24.0 17 80 20.00 2.1 19.1 22 84 21.00 2.1 23.9 21 79 19.75 3.5 23.9 114.8 L 5 120.6
5 25 115 23.00 1.4 25.0 25 121 24.20 25.0 23 103 20.60 2.8 23.9 19 103 20.60 2.1 21.1 21 100 20.00 2.8 23.8 118.8 L 3 119.7
6 22 137 22.83 0.7 22.7 21 142 23.67 21.0 22 125 20.83 2.1 23.9 17 120 20.00 2.1 19.1 20 120 20.00 2.8 22.8 109.5 L 6 116.3
7 22 159 22.71 0.7 22.7 24 166 23.71 24.0 21 146 20.86 2.1 23.1 25 145 20.71 2.8 25.0 23 143 20.43 2.8 23.9 118.7 W 8 108.4
8 24 183 22.88 0.7 24.0 23 189 23.63 23.0 22 168 21.00 2.1 23.9 24 169 21.13 2.1 24.0 22 165 20.63 2.8 23.9 118.8 L 7 120.2
9 21 204 22.67 0.7 21.7 21 210 23.33 21.0 21 189 21.00 2.1 23.1 21 190 21.11 2.1 23.1 21 186 20.67 2.1 23.1 112.0 L 9 118.5
10 23 227 22.70 0.7 23.7 22 232 23.20 0.7 22.7 22 211 21.10 2.1 23.9 23 213 21.30 2.1 23.9 20 206 20.60 2.1 22.1 116.3 W 2 114.2
11 25 252 22.91 0.7 25.0 20 252 22.91 0.7 20.7 20 231 21.00 2.1 22.1 19 232 21.09 2.1 21.1 19 225 20.45 2.1 21.1 110.0 L 4 113.3
12 21 273 22.75 0.7 21.7 23 275 22.92 0.7 23.7 19 250 20.83 2.1 21.1 22 254 21.17 2.1 23.9 19 244 20.33 2.8 21.8 112.2 L 1 113.0
13 23 296 22.77 0.7 23.7 21 296 22.77 0.7 21.7 22 272 20.92 2.1 23.9 24 278 21.38 2.1 24.0 15 259 19.92 2.8 17.8 111.1 L 5 120.7
14 23 319 22.79 0.7 23.7 24 320 22.86 0.7 24.0 23 295 21.07 2.1 23.9 24 302 21.57 2.1 24.0 22 281 20.07 2.8 23.9 119.5 W 3 116.3
15 22 341 22.73 0.7 22.7 24 344 22.93 0.7 24.0 21 316 21.07 2.1 23.1 23 325 21.67 1.4 23.9 24 305 20.33 2.8 24.0 117.7 W 6 92.3

Team#



13 Klucks Four Team #13
Bill Brylski Scott Schlund Monica Schlund Todd Kostuck Kaylee Fandrey W L T

Wk Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class E Cat. Ladys Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class E Cat. Ladys 2 13
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 7 7 7.00 12 18.9 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 7 7 7.00 11.9 18.9 105.3 L 20 114.4
2 21 40 20.00 3.5 23.9 16 35 17.50 3.5 19.5 15 22 11.00 12 23.9 20 39 19.50 3.5 23.5 15 22 11.00 11.9 23.9 114.7 L 19 118.7
3 20 60 20.00 2.8 22.8 19 54 18.00 4.9 23.9 17 39 13.00 9.1 23.9 18 57 19.00 3.5 21.5 13 35 11.67 9.1 22.1 114.2 W 22 112.1
4 18 78 19.50 2.8 20.8 16 70 17.50 4.2 20.2 12 51 12.75 7.7 19.7 17 74 18.50 3.5 20.5 15 50 12.50 8.4 23.4 104.6 L 14 110.8
5 17 95 19.00 3.5 20.5 19 89 17.80 4.9 23.9 8 59 11.80 7.7 15.7 20 94 18.80 4.2 23.9 12 62 12.40 8.4 20.4 104.4 L 16 119.8
6 22 117 19.50 3.5 23.9 14 103 17.17 4.2 18.2 13 72 12.00 8.4 21.4 22 116 19.33 3.5 23.9 12 74 12.33 8.4 20.4 107.8 L 21 115.0
7 17 134 19.14 3.5 20.5 20 123 17.57 4.9 23.9 13 85 12.14 8.4 21.4 18 134 19.14 3.5 21.5 7 81 11.57 8.4 15.4 102.7 L 17 106.9
8 18 152 19.00 3.5 21.5 13 136 17.00 4.2 17.2 10 95 11.88 8.4 18.4 20 154 19.25 3.5 23.5 12 93 11.63 8.4 20.4 101.0 W 15 88.6
9 21 173 19.22 3.5 23.9 17 153 17.00 4.9 21.9 8 103 11.44 8.4 16.4 24 178 19.78 3.5 24.0 10 103 11.44 8.4 18.4 104.6 L 18 110.8
10 20 193 19.30 3.5 23.5 19 172 17.20 4.9 23.9 11 114 11.40 9.1 20.1 22 200 20.00 2.8 23.9 11 114 11.40 9.1 20.1 111.5 L 20 114.1
11 22 215 19.55 3.5 23.9 23 195 17.73 4.9 23.9 15 129 11.73 9.1 23.9 20 220 20.00 2.8 22.8 12 126 11.45 9.1 21.1 115.6 L 19 119.7
12 22 237 19.75 2.8 23.9 22 217 18.08 4.2 23.9 14 143 11.92 8.4 22.4 18 238 19.83 2.8 20.8 11 137 11.42 9.1 20.1 111.1 L 22 113.1
13 22 259 19.92 2.8 23.9 21 238 18.31 4.2 23.9 12 155 11.92 8.4 20.4 17 255 19.62 2.8 19.8 88.0 L 14 114.2
14 21 280 20.00 2.8 23.8 17 255 18.21 4.2 21.2 18 173 12.36 8.4 23.9 22 277 19.79 2.8 23.9 92.8 L 16 111.1
15 19 299 19.93 2.8 21.8 22 277 18.47 4.2 23.9 22 299 19.93 2.8 23.9 69.6 L 21 120.6

Team#



14 TAC#1 Team #14
Nick Jarntowski Gary Jarntowski Tim Christiansen Jon Aschbenner Ashley Christiansen W L T

Wk Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class E Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class E Cat. Mens 8 7
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 7 7 7.00 11.9 18.9 18 18 18.00 4.2 22.2 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 11 11 11.00 9.1 20.1 107.4 L 22 116.4
2 17 38 19.00 2.1 19.1 15 22 11.00 11.9 23.9 21 39 19.50 4.2 23.9 18 39 19.50 2.1 20.1 11 22 11.00 9.1 20.1 107.1 L 21 111.5
3 22 60 20.00 3.5 23.9 21 43 14.33 9.1 23.9 18 57 19.00 3.5 21.5 25 64 21.33 3.5 25.0 20 42 14.00 9.1 23.9 118.2 W 16 106.3
4 22 82 20.50 2.8 23.9 9 52 13.00 7 16.0 21 78 19.50 3.5 23.9 24 88 22.00 2.1 24.0 16 58 14.50 7 23.0 110.8 W 13 104.6
5 24 106 21.20 2.8 24.0 13 65 13.00 7.7 20.7 23 101 20.20 3.5 23.9 24 112 22.40 1.4 24.0 13 71 14.20 7 20.0 112.6 L 17 121.6
6 24 130 21.67 2.1 24.0 18 83 13.83 7.7 23.9 15 116 19.33 2.8 17.8 24 136 22.67 1.4 24.0 16 87 14.50 7 23.0 112.7 W 15 91.4
7 24 154 22.00 1.4 24.0 13 96 13.71 7 20.0 17 133 19.00 3.5 20.5 25 161 23.00 0.7 25.0 10 97 13.86 7 17.0 106.5 L 18 113.6
8 23 177 22.13 1.4 23.9 10 106 13.25 7 17.0 16 149 18.63 3.5 19.5 22 183 22.88 0.7 22.7 15 112 14.00 7 22.0 105.1 L 20 119.5
9 23 200 22.22 1.4 23.9 16 122 13.56 7.7 23.7 23 172 19.11 3.5 23.9 24 207 23.00 0.7 24.0 19 131 14.56 7 23.9 119.4 L 19 121.0
10 24 224 22.40 1.4 24.0 13 135 13.50 7 20.0 18 190 19.00 3.5 21.5 24 231 23.10 0.7 24.0 19 150 15.00 6.3 23.9 113.4 W 22 111.1
11 23 247 22.45 1.4 23.9 14 149 13.55 7.7 21.7 19 209 19.00 3.5 22.5 23 254 23.09 0.7 23.7 12 162 14.73 6.3 18.3 110.1 W 21 109.7
12 20 267 22.25 1.4 21.4 18 167 13.92 7 23.9 22 231 19.25 3.5 23.9 21 275 22.92 0.7 21.7 18 180 15.00 6.3 23.9 114.8 W 16 114.0
13 20 287 22.08 1.4 21.4 20 187 14.38 7 23.9 21 252 19.38 3.5 23.9 22 297 22.85 0.7 22.7 16 196 15.08 6.3 22.3 114.2 W 13 88.0
14 24 311 22.21 1.4 24.0 8 195 13.93 7 15.0 19 271 19.36 3.5 22.5 20 317 22.64 0.7 20.7 17 213 15.21 6.3 23.3 105.5 L 17 122.9
15 21 332 22.13 1.4 22.4 20 215 14.33 7 23.9 21 292 19.47 3.5 23.9 21 338 22.53 0.7 21.7 12 225 15.00 6.3 18.3 110.2 W 15 86.4

Team#



15 TAC#2 Team #15
Tony Collelo Dominick Collelo Vince Collelo Scott Bagley Preston Bagley W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Leag. Class E Cat. 1 14
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 17 17 17.00 4.9 21.9 15 15 15.00 6.3 21.3 113.4 L 21 119.4
2 22 44 22.00 1.4 23.4 24 47 23.50 0.7 24.0 20 41 20.50 2.1 22.1 14 31 15.50 4.9 18.9 15 30 15.00 6.3 21.3 109.7 W 18 106.0
3 24 68 22.67 1.4 24.0 19 66 22.00 0.7 19.7 20 61 20.33 2.8 22.8 18 49 16.33 6.3 23.9 15 45 15.00 6.3 21.3 111.7 L 20 117.0
4 21 89 22.25 0.7 21.7 20 86 21.50 1.4 21.4 18 79 19.75 2.8 20.8 19 68 17.00 5.6 23.9 18 63 15.75 6.3 23.9 111.7 L 19 114.7
5 18 107 21.40 1.4 19.4 21 107 21.40 2.1 23.1 18 86 17.20 4.9 22.9 13 76 15.20 5.6 18.6 84.0 L 22 111.3
6 21 128 21.33 2.1 23.1 19 126 21.00 2.1 21.1 20 106 17.67 4.9 23.9 17 93 15.50 6.3 23.3 91.4 L 14 112.7
7 24 152 21.71 2.1 24.0 20 146 20.86 2.1 22.1 15 121 17.29 4.2 19.2 18 111 15.86 6.3 23.9 89.2 L 16 117.1
8 24 176 22.00 1.4 24.0 20 166 20.75 2.1 22.1 18 139 17.38 4.9 22.9 14 125 15.63 5.6 19.6 88.6 L 13 101.0
9 23 199 22.11 1.4 23.9 23 189 21.00 2.1 23.9 20 159 17.67 4.9 23.9 15 140 15.56 5.6 20.6 92.3 L 17 117.4
10 24 223 22.30 1.4 24.0 23 212 21.20 2.1 23.9 19 178 17.80 4.2 23.2 13 153 15.30 5.6 18.6 89.7 L 21 118.1
11 23 246 22.36 1.4 23.9 24 236 21.45 2.1 24.0 20 198 18.00 4.2 23.9 20 173 15.73 6.3 23.9 95.7 L 18 111.7
12 22 268 22.33 1.4 23.4 24 260 21.67 2.1 24.0 15 213 17.75 4.2 19.2 22 195 16.25 5.6 23.9 90.5 L 20 114.8
13 22 290 22.31 1.4 23.4 25 285 21.92 1.4 25.0 22 235 18.08 4.2 23.9 14 209 16.08 5.6 19.6 91.9 L 19 116.7
14 21 311 22.21 1.4 22.4 23 308 22.00 1.4 23.9 15 250 17.86 4.2 19.2 12 221 15.79 5.6 17.6 83.1 L 22 115.8
15 25 336 22.40 1.4 25.0 23 331 22.07 1.4 23.9 21 271 18.07 4.2 23.9 8 229 15.27 5.6 13.6 86.4 L 14 110.2

Team#



16 Van Ert II Team #16
Dan Pupp Evan Pupp Bob Van Ert Matt Spaulding Adam Lepak W L T

Wk Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Jr. Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 4 11
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 18 18 18.00 4.2 22.2 16 16 16.00 5.6 21.6 113.7 L 19 120.5
2 24 46 23.00 1.4 24.0 24 46 23.00 1.4 24.0 20 41 20.50 2.1 22.1 21 39 19.50 4.2 23.9 20 36 18.00 5.6 23.9 117.9 L 22 120.2
3 17 63 21.00 0.7 17.7 23 69 23.00 0.7 23.7 16 57 19.00 2.8 18.8 23 62 20.67 3.5 23.9 18 54 18.00 4.2 22.2 106.3 L 14 118.2
4 21 84 21.00 2.1 23.1 23 92 23.00 0.7 23.7 21 78 19.50 3.5 23.9 19 81 20.25 2.1 21.1 23 77 19.25 4.2 23.9 115.7 L 21 119.0
5 21 105 21.00 2.1 23.1 25 117 23.40 0.7 25.0 21 99 19.80 3.5 23.9 22 103 20.60 2.8 23.9 21 98 19.60 3.5 23.9 119.8 W 13 104.4
6 21 126 21.00 2.1 23.1 25 142 23.67 0.7 25.0 22 121 20.17 2.8 23.9 21 124 20.67 2.1 23.1 15 113 18.83 2.8 17.8 112.9 L 17 114.5
7 22 148 21.14 2.1 23.9 25 167 23.86 25.0 21 142 20.29 2.8 23.8 22 146 20.86 2.1 23.9 17 130 18.57 3.5 20.5 117.1 W 15 89.2
8 21 169 21.13 2.1 23.1 23 190 23.75 23.0 22 164 20.50 2.8 23.9 23 169 21.13 2.1 23.9 15 145 18.13 3.5 18.5 112.4 L 18 113.1
9 16 185 20.56 2.1 18.1 24 214 23.78 24.0 23 187 20.78 2.8 23.9 25 194 21.56 2.1 25.0 20 165 18.33 4.2 23.9 114.9 L 20 118.2
10 15 200 20.00 2.1 17.1 22 236 23.60 22.0 19 206 20.60 2.1 21.1 21 215 21.50 1.4 22.4 18 183 18.30 4.2 22.2 104.8 L 19 120.0
11 13 213 19.36 2.8 15.8 23 259 23.55 23.0 25 231 21.00 2.1 25.0 23 238 21.64 2.1 23.9 22 205 18.64 4.2 23.9 111.6 L 22 112.4
12 25 238 19.83 3.5 25.0 24 283 23.58 24.0 20 251 20.92 2.1 22.1 19 257 21.42 1.4 20.4 19 224 18.67 3.5 22.5 114.0 L 14 114.8
13 22 260 20.00 2.8 23.9 21 304 23.38 21.0 24 275 21.15 2.1 24.0 25 282 21.69 2.1 25.0 20 244 18.77 3.5 23.5 117.4 W 21 115.3
14 23 283 20.21 2.8 23.9 19 323 23.07 0.7 19.7 21 296 21.14 2.1 23.1 23 305 21.79 1.4 23.9 17 261 18.64 3.5 20.5 111.1 W 13 92.8
15 20 303 20.20 2.8 22.8 23 346 23.07 0.7 23.7 24 320 21.33 2.1 24.0 23 328 21.87 1.4 23.9 17 278 18.53 3.5 20.5 114.9 L 17 119.8

Team#



17 Freddy's Team #17
Nick Bricko Benji Miller Paul Bricko Jerry Krueger Rod Bricko W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 12 3
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 24 24 24.00 24.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 25 25 25.00 25.0 24 24 24.00 24.0 119.5 W 18 116.1
2 22 46 23.00 22.0 20 43 21.50 0.7 20.7 22 42 21.00 2.8 23.9 24 49 24.50 24.0 22 46 23.00 22.0 112.6 L 20 114.9
3 23 69 23.00 0.7 23.7 23 66 22.00 2.1 23.9 23 65 21.67 2.1 23.9 24 73 24.33 24.0 22 68 22.67 0.7 22.7 118.2 W 19 118.0
4 22 91 22.75 0.7 22.7 17 83 20.75 1.4 18.4 23 88 22.00 1.4 23.9 23 96 24.00 23.0 22 90 22.50 0.7 22.7 110.7 L 22 116.8
5 23 114 22.80 0.7 23.7 24 107 21.40 2.1 24.0 25 113 22.60 1.4 25.0 25 121 24.20 25.0 23 113 22.60 1.4 23.9 121.6 W 14 112.6
6 23 137 22.83 0.7 23.7 20 127 21.17 2.1 22.1 19 132 22.00 0.7 19.7 24 145 24.17 24.0 25 138 23.00 0.7 25.0 114.5 W 16 112.9
7 23 160 22.86 0.7 23.7 15 142 20.29 2.1 17.1 22 154 22.00 1.4 23.4 22 167 23.86 22.0 20 158 22.57 0.7 20.7 106.9 W 13 102.7
8 24 184 23.00 0.7 24.0 20 162 20.25 2.8 22.8 18 172 21.50 1.4 19.4 22 189 23.63 22.0 23 181 22.63 0.7 23.7 111.9 W 21 109.7
9 24 208 23.11 0.7 24.0 19 181 20.11 2.8 21.8 23 195 21.67 2.1 23.9 25 214 23.78 25.0 22 203 22.56 0.7 22.7 117.4 W 15 92.3
10 25 233 23.30 0.7 25.0 24 205 20.50 2.8 24.0 24 219 21.90 1.4 24.0 24 238 23.80 24.0 24 227 22.70 0.7 24.0 121.0 W 18 117.8
11 24 257 23.36 0.7 24.0 24 229 20.82 2.8 24.0 22 241 21.91 1.4 23.4 22 260 23.64 22.0 25 252 22.91 0.7 25.0 118.4 W 20 117.4
12 23 280 23.33 0.7 23.7 23 252 21.00 2.1 23.9 21 262 21.83 1.4 22.4 24 284 23.67 24.0 21 273 22.75 0.7 21.7 115.7 L 19 119.7
13 24 304 23.38 0.7 24.0 25 277 21.31 2.1 25.0 22 284 21.85 1.4 23.4 24 308 23.69 24.0 24 297 22.85 0.7 24.0 120.4 W 22 119.5
14 25 329 23.50 0.7 25.0 22 299 21.36 2.1 23.9 24 308 22.00 1.4 24.0 25 333 23.79 25.0 25 322 23.00 0.7 25.0 122.9 W 14 105.5
15 24 353 23.53 0.7 24.0 23 322 21.47 2.1 23.9 23 331 22.07 1.4 23.9 23 356 23.73 23.0 25 347 23.13 0.7 25.0 119.8 W 16 114.9

Team#



18 CCT Team #18
Glenn Falkowski Jake Wildeck Tyler Berry John Hunt Dean Jarnow W L T

Wk Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 6 9
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 24 24 24.00 24.0 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 116.1 L 17 119.5
2 23 45 22.50 1.4 23.9 23 42 21.00 3.5 23.9 19 43 21.50 19.0 20 39 19.50 3.5 23.5 15 38 19.00 0.7 15.7 106.0 L 15 109.7
3 24 69 23.00 1.4 24.0 24 66 22.00 2.1 24.0 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 24 63 21.00 3.5 24.0 18 56 18.67 3.5 21.5 117.2 W 21 115.4
4 24 93 23.25 0.7 24.0 22 88 22.00 1.4 23.4 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 25 88 22.00 2.1 25.0 17 73 18.25 3.5 20.5 103.6 L 20 115.0
5 25 118 23.60 0.7 25.0 20 108 21.60 1.4 21.4 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 23 111 22.20 1.4 23.9 12 85 17.00 4.2 16.2 100.1 L 19 120.3
6 24 142 23.67 24.0 20 128 21.33 1.4 21.4 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 25 136 22.67 1.4 25.0 16 101 16.83 4.9 20.9 115.2 W 22 111.3
7 25 167 23.86 25.0 20 148 21.14 2.1 22.1 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 21 157 22.43 0.7 21.7 16 117 16.71 4.9 20.9 113.6 W 14 106.5
8 25 192 24.00 25.0 23 171 21.38 2.1 23.9 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 19 176 22.00 1.4 20.4 15 132 16.50 4.9 19.9 113.1 W 16 112.4
9 22 214 23.78 22.0 25 196 21.78 2.1 25.0 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 21 197 21.89 1.4 22.4 17 149 16.56 5.6 22.6 110.8 W 13 104.6
10 25 239 23.90 25.0 24 220 22.00 1.4 24.0 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 20 217 21.70 1.4 21.4 20 169 16.90 4.9 23.9 117.8 L 17 121.0
11 23 262 23.82 23.0 23 243 22.09 1.4 23.9 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 20 237 21.55 1.4 21.4 18 187 17.00 4.9 22.9 111.7 W 15 95.7
12 24 286 23.83 24.0 24 267 22.25 1.4 24.0 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 20 257 21.42 1.4 21.4 18 205 17.08 4.9 22.9 116.2 L 21 117.1
13 24 310 23.85 24.0 23 290 22.31 1.4 23.9 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 21 278 21.38 2.1 23.1 18 223 17.15 4.9 22.9 116.4 L 20 118.8
14 25 335 23.93 25.0 21 311 22.21 1.4 22.4 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 20 298 21.29 2.1 22.1 20 243 17.36 4.9 23.9 117.3 L 19 117.7
15 20 355 23.67 20.0 19 330 22.00 1.4 20.4 - 43 21.50 2.1 - 22 320 21.33 2.1 23.9 20 263 17.53 4.9 23.9 111.0 L 22 114.0

WK3 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7
WK4 10 33 16.50 0.7 10.7
WK5 8 41 13.67 5.6 13.6
WK6 18 59 12.00 7 23.9
WK7 22 81 16.00 8.4 23.9
WK8 20 101 20.00 5.6 23.9
WK9 16 117 19.33 2.8 18.8
WK10 20 137 18.67 3.5 23.5
WK11 17 154 17.67 3.5 20.5
WK12 20 174 19.00 4.2 23.9
WK13 19 193 18.67 3.5 22.5
WK14 22 215 20.33 3.5 23.9
WK15 20 235 20.33 2.8 22.8

Chris Hamerla

Team#



19 Al Czervik Construction Team #19
Russ Slaby Bob Bushman Brad Nagel Ron Wanta John Delap W L T

Wk Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens 12 3
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 25 25 25.00 25.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 25 25 25.00 25.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 120.5 W 16 113.7
2 25 46 23.00 2.1 25.0 22 47 23.50 22.0 25 48 24.00 0.7 25.0 24 49 24.50 24.0 22 45 22.50 0.7 22.7 118.7 W 13 114.7
3 24 70 23.33 0.7 24.0 24 71 23.67 0.7 24.0 22 70 23.33 22.0 23 72 24.00 23.0 25 70 23.33 1.4 25.0 118.0 L 17 118.2
4 23 93 23.25 0.7 23.7 18 89 22.25 18.0 24 94 23.50 0.7 24.0 25 97 24.25 25.0 24 94 23.50 0.7 24.0 114.7 W 15 111.7
5 23 116 23.20 0.7 23.7 23 112 22.40 1.4 23.9 25 119 23.80 0.7 25.0 25 122 24.40 25.0 22 116 23.20 0.7 22.7 120.3 W 18 100.1
6 24 140 23.33 0.7 24.0 21 133 22.17 1.4 22.4 22 141 23.50 22.0 23 145 24.17 23.0 25 141 23.50 0.7 25.0 116.4 L 20 119.3
7 22 162 23.14 0.7 22.7 22 155 22.14 1.4 23.4 24 165 23.57 0.7 24.0 24 169 24.14 24.0 23 164 23.43 0.7 23.7 117.8 W 21 112.4
8 23 185 23.13 0.7 23.7 24 179 22.38 1.4 24.0 25 190 23.75 25.0 25 194 24.25 25.0 24 188 23.50 0.7 24.0 121.7 W 22 114.8
9 25 210 23.33 0.7 25.0 25 204 22.67 1.4 25.0 23 213 23.67 23.0 23 217 24.11 23.0 25 213 23.67 0.7 25.0 121.0 W 14 119.4
10 24 234 23.40 0.7 24.0 25 229 22.90 0.7 25.0 23 236 23.60 23.0 25 242 24.20 25.0 23 236 23.60 23.0 120.0 W 16 104.8
11 23 257 23.36 0.7 23.7 24 253 23.00 0.7 24.0 25 261 23.73 25.0 23 265 24.09 23.0 24 260 23.64 24.0 119.7 W 13 115.6
12 23 280 23.33 0.7 23.7 24 277 23.08 0.7 24.0 25 286 23.83 25.0 25 290 24.17 25.0 22 282 23.50 22.0 119.7 W 17 115.7
13 25 305 23.46 0.7 25.0 22 299 23.00 0.7 22.7 21 307 23.62 21.0 24 314 24.15 24.0 24 306 23.54 0.7 24.0 116.7 W 15 91.9
14 25 330 23.57 0.7 25.0 22 321 22.93 0.7 22.7 23 330 23.57 23.0 24 338 24.14 24.0 23 329 23.50 23.0 117.7 W 18 117.3
15 25 355 23.67 25.0 21 342 22.80 0.7 21.7 24 354 23.60 24.0 24 362 24.13 24.0 21 350 23.33 0.7 21.7 116.4 L 20 119.4

Team#



20 Lambrecht Body and Paint Team #20
Wayne Lambrecht Dave Odegard Jeff Barwick Cody Barwick Jeff Frolik W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 14 1
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 19 19 19.00 3.5 22.5 17 17 17.00 4.9 21.9 25 25 25.00 25.0 16 16 16.00 5.6 21.6 114.4 W 13 105.3
2 22 44 22.00 1.4 23.4 24 43 21.50 3.5 24.0 20 37 18.50 4.9 23.9 24 49 24.50 24.0 14 30 15.00 5.6 19.6 114.9 W 17 112.6
3 25 69 23.00 1.4 25.0 22 65 21.67 2.1 23.9 17 54 18.00 4.2 21.2 23 72 24.00 23.0 23 53 17.67 6.3 23.9 117.0 W 15 111.7
4 23 92 23.00 0.7 23.7 23 88 22.00 1.4 23.9 17 71 17.75 4.2 21.2 24 96 24.00 24.0 18 71 17.75 4.2 22.2 115.0 W 18 103.6
5 21 113 22.60 0.7 21.7 23 111 22.20 1.4 23.9 19 90 18.00 4.2 23.2 24 120 24.00 24.0 22 93 18.60 4.2 23.9 116.7 W 21 116.0
6 24 137 22.83 0.7 24.0 23 134 22.33 1.4 23.9 20 110 18.33 4.2 23.9 24 144 24.00 24.0 20 113 18.83 3.5 23.5 119.3 W 19 116.4
7 24 161 23.00 0.7 24.0 25 159 22.71 1.4 25.0 18 128 18.29 4.2 22.2 22 166 23.71 22.0 19 132 18.86 3.5 22.5 115.7 W 22 112.4
8 22 183 22.88 0.7 22.7 24 183 22.88 0.7 24.0 21 149 18.63 4.2 23.9 25 191 23.88 25.0 23 155 19.38 3.5 23.9 119.5 W 14 105.1
9 22 205 22.78 0.7 22.7 24 207 23.00 0.7 24.0 20 169 18.78 3.5 23.5 24 215 23.89 24.0 24 179 19.89 3.5 24.0 118.2 W 16 114.9
10 22 227 22.70 0.7 22.7 22 229 22.90 0.7 22.7 22 191 19.10 3.5 23.9 24 239 23.90 24.0 18 197 19.70 2.8 20.8 114.1 W 13 111.5
11 22 249 22.64 0.7 22.7 24 253 23.00 0.7 24.0 22 213 19.36 3.5 23.9 24 263 23.91 24.0 20 217 19.73 2.8 22.8 117.4 L 17 118.4
12 19 268 22.33 0.7 19.7 23 276 23.00 0.7 23.7 20 233 19.42 3.5 23.5 24 287 23.92 24.0 22 239 19.92 2.8 23.9 114.8 W 15 90.5
13 22 290 22.31 1.4 23.4 24 300 23.08 0.7 24.0 20 253 19.46 3.5 23.5 24 311 23.92 24.0 22 261 20.08 2.8 23.9 118.8 W 18 116.4
14 21 311 22.21 1.4 22.4 23 323 23.07 0.7 23.7 23 276 19.71 3.5 23.9 25 336 24.00 25.0 20 281 20.07 2.8 22.8 117.8 W 21 106.0
15 23 334 22.27 1.4 23.9 23 346 23.07 0.7 23.7 23 299 19.93 2.8 23.9 24 360 24.00 24.0 22 303 20.20 2.8 23.9 119.4 W 19 116.4

Team#



21 51 Auto Body Team #21
Jim Platta Joe Kostyn Corbin Kostyn Ben Kostyn Kinzie Byandl W L T

Wk Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Ladys 7 8
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 25 25 25.00 25.0 25 25 25.00 25.0 16 16 16.00 5.6 21.6 25 25 25.00 25.0 119.4 W 15 113.4
2 22 42 21.00 2.8 23.9 22 47 23.50 22.0 21 46 23.00 21.0 17 33 16.50 5.6 22.6 22 47 23.50 22.0 111.5 W 14 107.1
3 19 61 20.33 2.1 21.1 25 72 24.00 0.7 25.0 23 69 23.00 0.7 23.7 20 53 17.67 5.6 23.9 21 68 22.67 0.7 21.7 115.4 L 18 117.2
4 20 81 20.25 2.8 22.8 23 95 23.75 23.0 25 94 23.50 0.7 25.0 19 72 18.00 4.2 23.2 25 93 23.25 0.7 25.0 119.0 W 16 115.7
5 19 100 20.00 2.8 21.8 23 118 23.60 23.0 24 118 23.60 0.7 24.0 19 91 18.20 4.2 23.2 24 117 23.40 0.7 24.0 116.0 L 20 116.7
6 17 117 19.50 2.8 19.8 25 143 23.83 25.0 25 143 23.83 25.0 17 108 18.00 4.2 21.2 24 141 23.50 0.7 24.0 115.0 W 13 107.8
7 18 135 19.29 3.5 21.5 19 162 23.14 19.0 23 166 23.71 23.0 22 130 18.57 4.2 23.9 25 166 23.71 0.7 25.0 112.4 L 19 117.8
8 14 149 18.63 3.5 17.5 22 184 23.00 0.7 22.7 25 191 23.88 25.0 20 150 18.75 3.5 23.5 21 187 23.38 21.0 109.7 L 17 111.9
9 23 172 19.11 3.5 23.9 23 207 23.00 0.7 23.7 25 216 24.00 25.0 19 169 18.78 3.5 22.5 25 212 23.56 0.7 25.0 120.1 L 22 120.8
10 20 192 19.20 3.5 23.5 22 229 22.90 0.7 22.7 24 240 24.00 24.0 23 192 19.20 3.5 23.9 24 236 23.60 24.0 118.1 W 15 89.7
11 16 208 18.91 3.5 19.5 21 250 22.73 0.7 21.7 24 264 24.00 24.0 19 211 19.18 3.5 22.5 22 258 23.45 22.0 109.7 L 14 110.1
12 21 229 19.08 3.5 23.9 22 272 22.67 0.7 22.7 25 289 24.08 25.0 18 229 19.08 3.5 21.5 24 282 23.50 0.7 24.0 117.1 W 18 116.2
13 22 251 19.31 3.5 23.9 22 294 22.62 0.7 22.7 23 312 24.00 23.0 25 254 19.54 3.5 25.0 20 302 23.23 0.7 20.7 115.3 L 16 117.4
14 18 269 19.21 3.5 21.5 20 314 22.43 0.7 20.7 21 333 23.79 21.0 16 270 19.29 2.8 18.8 24 326 23.29 0.7 24.0 106.0 L 20 117.8
15 21 290 19.33 3.5 23.9 24 338 22.53 1.4 24.0 25 358 23.87 25.0 24 294 19.60 3.5 24.0 23 349 23.27 0.7 23.7 120.6 W 13 69.6

Team#



22 Caribou Crushers Team #22
Brent Howland Austin Howland Clark Hubbard Nick Weed Richard Hughes W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 9 6
# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score
1 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 116.4 W 14 107.4
2 24 45 22.50 2.1 24.0 23 45 22.50 1.4 23.9 23 45 22.50 1.4 23.9 25 45 22.50 2.8 25.0 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 120.2 W 16 117.9
3 23 68 22.67 1.4 23.9 25 70 23.33 1.4 25.0 22 67 22.33 1.4 23.4 18 63 21.00 1.4 19.4 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 112.1 L 13 114.2
4 24 92 23.00 0.7 24.0 23 93 23.25 0.7 23.7 21 88 22.00 1.4 22.4 23 86 21.50 2.1 23.9 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 116.8 W 17 110.7
5 23 115 23.00 0.7 23.7 22 115 23.00 0.7 22.7 25 113 22.60 1.4 25.0 18 104 20.80 2.1 20.1 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 111.3 W 15 84.0
6 23 138 23.00 0.7 23.7 25 140 23.33 0.7 25.0 24 137 22.83 0.7 24.0 15 119 19.83 2.1 17.1 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 111.3 L 18 115.2
7 24 162 23.14 0.7 24.0 22 162 23.14 0.7 22.7 24 161 23.00 0.7 24.0 15 134 19.14 2.8 17.8 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 112.4 L 20 115.7
8 23 185 23.13 0.7 23.7 21 183 22.88 0.7 21.7 24 185 23.13 0.7 24.0 20 154 19.25 3.5 23.5 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 114.8 L 19 121.7
9 24 209 23.22 0.7 24.0 25 208 23.11 0.7 25.0 24 209 23.22 0.7 24.0 22 176 19.56 3.5 23.9 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 120.8 W 21 120.1
10 22 231 23.10 0.7 22.7 23 231 23.10 0.7 23.7 19 228 22.80 0.7 19.7 21 197 19.70 2.8 23.8 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 111.1 L 14 113.4
11 25 256 23.27 0.7 25.0 22 253 23.00 0.7 22.7 22 250 22.73 0.7 22.7 20 217 19.73 2.8 22.8 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 112.4 W 16 111.6
12 24 280 23.33 0.7 24.0 23 276 23.00 0.7 23.7 22 272 22.67 0.7 22.7 16 233 19.42 2.8 18.8 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 113.1 W 13 111.1
13 23 303 23.31 0.7 23.7 24 300 23.08 0.7 24.0 24 296 22.77 0.7 24.0 22 255 19.62 3.5 23.9 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 119.5 L 17 120.4
14 22 325 23.21 0.7 22.7 25 325 23.21 0.7 25.0 22 318 22.71 0.7 22.7 22 277 19.79 2.8 23.9 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 115.8 W 15 83.1
15 19 344 22.93 0.7 19.7 22 347 23.13 0.7 22.7 25 343 22.87 0.7 25.0 21 298 19.87 2.8 23.8 - 23 23.00 0.7 - 114.0 W 18 111.0

WK2 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4
WK3 19 41 20.50 1.4 20.4
WK4 20 61 20.33 2.8 22.8
WK5 17 78 18.67 2.8 19.8
WK6 18 96 18.33 3.5 21.5
WK7 22 118 19.00 4.2 23.9
WK8 17 17 17.00 4.9 21.9
WK9 19 36 18.00 4.9 23.9
WK10 17 53 17.67 4.2 21.2
WK11 15 68 17.00 4.2 19.2
WK12 21 89 17.67 4.9 23.9
WK13 21 110 19.00 4.2 23.9
WK14 18 128 20.00 3.5 21.5
WK15 20 148 19.67 2.8 22.8

Matt Bricko

Team#


